89¥8r0 : "oN Buimesqg 210 | abed AV AR |
4VSZZ ATINISSY 99°A3 : MaIA papojdx3 -y~ : UOISIADY

dINVIHE LINJ¥ID @€ 4vSsee YIMVIAE LINJYID @1 4VSee

vV 410D



EXPLODED VIEW: EV,CB ASSEMBLY 225AF

DRAWING #: 0J8468

GROUP A

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 REF 1 MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER
(12 045771 416 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 CLEAR ZINC
(13 049897 416 SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8
(14 022129 8/12 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
(15 022145 8/12 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
(16 058306 416 SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 25 C12.9
7 0F8451 416 LUG SLDLSS 300 MCM-6 AL/CU
(18 0F8843 416 BUS BAR 200A LUG ADAPTOR

(1) QTY. REQUIRED FOR 1@ BREAKERS / QTY. REQUIRED FOR 3@ BREAKERS.

REVISION: -A-
DATE: 2/3/12

Page 2 of 2



